

TABLETOP EXHIBITS / SUPPLIER SHOWCASES 2023 Technical Conference Oak Brook Hills Hilton Resort and Spa Oak Brook, IL September 12-14, 2023

July 2023

TO: Tabletop Exhibitor / Supplier Showcase Presenter,

The NAPIM Technical Conference will be held at the Oak Brook Hills Hilton Resort and Spa September 12-14, 2023. This year's Conference will feature both the traditional Tabletop Exhibits and a limited number of Supplier Showcase "mini presentations".

Both the Tabletop Exhibits and Supplier Showcases will be held on Tuesday, September 12th during the evening reception. Dine on your own after the reception.

Tabletop exhibits: 5:00 to 7:30 pm and through lunch on September 13, 2023

Sponsorship: 3:30 to 5:00 pm

Tabletop Exhibitors* will be limited to one table and no more than two representatives [one representative must be registered for the 2023 Technical Conference]. The exhibit's purpose is to provide ink companies' technical people an additional opportunity to interface with their technical counterparts, from raw material suppliers as well as instrument and equipment manufacturers.

Supplier Showcases* will be scheduled concurrently in a separate area. The presentation [7-10 minutes maximum] should be focused on new or novel technology which is significant for ink manufacturers. It can highlight a product or series of products within your portfolio of sales offerings. An LCD projector/screen and laptop computer will be provided.



TABLETOP EXHIBITS / SUPPLIER SHOWCASES

2023 Technical Conference Oak Brook Hills Hilton Resort and Spa Oak Brook, IL September 12-14, 2023

Make your selection below and indicate the number of each:

	Event	Member	Non-member	Select one
	Tabletop Exhibit*	\$500	\$700	☐ Electric ☐ No Electric
	Supplier Showcase	\$1000	\$1200	
*The fee for each Tabletop Exhibit includes one standard 120-volt, 5-amp electrical connection if needed. Space is limited - reservations will be on a "first received with payment basis" for each member and non-member category.				
Shipping details and other information will be made available after receipt of your reservation and payment. Payment can be made online by clicking on the payment button provided on the napim.org website in the sponsorship section.				
Tabletop Exhibit will be staffed by:				
(name)			Phone:	
(name)			Phone:	
PRINT COMPANY NAME TO APPEAR ON SIGN:				
PR	INT COMPANY NAME T	O APPEAR OI	N SIGN:	
DE	INT COMPANY NAME T CLARATION: hereby accept the rules			
DE We	CLARATION:	and regulations	s for participation.	

Please complete the registration form and email to info@napim.org